The ASS3 Series allows the connection of Utility, Diesel Generator(s), On-Grid inverters and Battery
inverters to the load via a static transfer switch. The ASS3 Series is available from 100KVA to
1000KVA per Unit.
The ASS3 series is a multi- input cabinet allowing to connect a
number of energy inputs and to synchronise the transfer of energy
from each input to the load seamlessly.
The decision to transfer from one source to the other is taken by the
Energy Management Software (EMS), which would require to operate

6
The ATS and Static Switch Series
Ordering Information
ASS3-100KI Three Phases Static Switch 100KVA, 400V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-100KD Three Phases Static Switch 100KVA, 460V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-250KI Three Phases Static Switch 250KVA, 400V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-250KD Three Phases Static Switch 250KVA, 460V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-500KI Three Phases Static Switch 500KVA, 400V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-500KD Three Phases Static Switch 500KVA, 460V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-630KI Three Phases Static Switch 630KVA, 400V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-630KD Three Phases Static Switch 630KVA, 460V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-1000KI Three Phases Static Switch 1000KVA, 400V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
ASS3-1000KD Three Phases Static Switch 1000KVA, 460V, 50/60 Hz with RS485/CAN
Ref. Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade marks. E24®
is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.